

## **Fee Structure for SME Rating**

(Effective from June 26, 2014)
(All fees are excluding VAT. The VAT will be added while billing)

## A. BANK EXPOSURE RATING FEES

SI. No.	Bank Exposure (Both Funded & Non-Funded)	Minimum Rating Fees Taka
1	Bank Exposure up to Tk. 50 Lacs	10,000
2	Bank Exposure above Tk. 50 Lacs and up to Tk. 1 Crore	15,000
3	Bank Exposure above Tk. 1.00 Crore and up to Tk. 2.00 Crore	20,000
4	Bank Exposure above Tk.2.00 Crore and up to Tk. 5.00 Crore	25,000
5	Bank Exposure above Tk. 5.00 Crore and up to Tk. 7.00 Crore	30,000
6	Bank Exposure above Tk. 7.00 Crore and up to Tk. 10.00 Crore	35,000
7	Bank Exposure above Tk. 10.00 Crore and up to Tk. 15.00 Crore	40,000
8	Bank Exposure above Tk. 15.00 Crore and up to Tk. 20.00 Crore	<b>4</b> 5,000
9	Bank Exposure above Tk. 20.00 Crore and up to Tk. 30.00 Crore	60,000
10	Bank Exposure above Tk. 30.00 Crore	70,000

<sup>1.</sup> Surveillance rating fee will be 90% and 80% of the initial year's fee for Year 2 and Year 3 respectively.